BEUMERGROUP

Press Release

BEUMER Group at MODEX 2024 (March 11-14)

BEUMER Group presents intralogistics innovations at MODEX 2024, leading with dark warehouse solutions

- Explore the latest data-driven solutions and automation technologies that enable dark warehouse operation to get to the next level
- Meet Rupesh Narkar, BEUMER Group's new VP of Sales and Systems in Logistics
- Discover why BEUMER is "easy to do business with"

Somerset, NJ USA, February 29, 2024 – As the world of intralogistics evolves, BEUMER Group, a trusted leader in automated material handling systems, is poised to showcase their latest advancements at MODEX 2024. With a focus on pioneering solutions for the modern warehouse, BEUMER invites attendees to explore the latest data-driven solutions and automation technologies on booth B5014 at MODEX event, from March 11-14 in Atlanta, Georgia.

BEUMER Group is renowned for its commitment to simplifying and optimizing intralogistics processes, always delivering what was promised. This year's theme, "Easy to do business with," underscores their dedication to delivering automation that makes operations smoother and more efficient for their clients. Visitors to booth B5014 will have the opportunity to engage with BEUMER experts and discover how partnering with BEUMER can revolutionize their distribution center operations, particularly in the realm of dark warehousing.

Visitors will also have the opportunity to meet BEUMER's newly appointed VP of Sales and Systems, Rupesh Narkar. With a wealth of experience and expertise, Narkar brings fresh perspectives to BEUMER's commitment to excellence in intralogistics solutions.

Among its latest innovations, BEUMER is demonstrating a new service designed to aid the transition to dark warehousing. The Global Diagnostics Center enables customers to monitor, analyze and predict their process based on live data from individual or multiple sites. From data-driven insights to proactive recommendations, BEUMER's Global Diagnostic Centre



Press Release

empowers customers to optimize their processes in real-time, minimizing downtime and maximizing efficiency.

In addition, BEUMER will showcase their latest software concept, built upon the proven Flow Software Suite. This flexible and expandable software solution offers intralogistics customers shorter delivery times and simplified commissioning, ensuring adaptability to evolving market demands.

For e-commerce and omnichannel businesses seeking efficiency, BEUMER's pouch sorters offer unparalleled advantages. Capable of sequencing and sorting up to 10,000 pouches per hour, the BG Pouch System optimizes space utilization while accommodating a wide range of item mixes, including garments on hangers (GOH). AMR compatibility supports dark warehouse operations.

MODEX attendees are invited to join BEUMER's experts in exploring the future of intralogistics, including discussions on dark warehousing and innovative automation solutions. Visit booth B5014 to learn more about how BEUMER Group is shaping the future of intralogistics.

2,923 characters (including spaces)



Press Release



Caption: *BEUPR012 - Image 1 BG Pouch System*: BG Pouch System optimizes space utilization while accommodating a wide range of items

Photo Credit: BEUMER Group GmbH & Co. KG

Click here to download a high-res version of the image.

About BEUMER Group

BEUMER Group is a global manufacturer of material handling solutions. As a third-generation family-owned business, the company offers high-quality system solutions and comprehensive customer support worldwide and is a "Partner of Choice" for the mining, cement, building materials, petrochemical, consumer goods, postal, e-commerce, fashion, and baggage handling industries. With 5,400 employees worldwide, BEUMER Group generates an annual order intake of around 1 billion euros. In line with the company motto "made different", BEUMER commits to the highest standards of quality, innovation and sustainability.

For more information, please visit www.beumer.com



Press Release

Press Contact

Jackie Sessler:Phone +1 (816) 245-7262,Mail: jackie.sessler@beumer.comCarsten Otte (Agency):Phone +49 (0)4181 968098 80,Mail: carsten.otte@publiktek.com